
Class
Class 

Number division Place Exhibitor Date of Birth

Class 124 - Senior 
Showmanship (18-21) 124 1 Mary New 1/10/2002

Class 124 - Senior 
Showmanship (18-21) 124 1 Alex Scovill 5/17/2002

Class 124 - Senior 
Showmanship (18-21) 124 1 Olivia Duell 11/29/2002

Class 124 - Senior 
Showmanship (18-21) 124 kelsey francisco 3/25/2003

Class 124 - Senior 
Showmanship (18-21) 124 Lizzy Tharp 5/28/2003

Class 124 - Senior 
Showmanship (18-21) 124 Katlyn Cunningham 12/29/2003

Class 124 - Senior 
Showmanship (18-21) 124 Trusten Adams 3/9/2004

Class 124 - Senior 
Showmanship (18-21) 124 Griffin Linn 3/14/2004

Class 124 - Senior 
Showmanship (18-21) 124 Kyle Armstrong 2/7/2005

Class 125 - Senior 
Showmanship (18-21) 125 1 Kylee  Mumford 4/4/2005

Class 125 - Senior 
Showmanship (18-21) 125 1 Makenna Snider 6/21/2005

Class 125 - Senior 
Showmanship (18-21) 125 1 Reaganne Wilson 9/8/2005

Class 125 - Senior 
Showmanship (18-21) 125 1 Bransen Bellville 11/1/2005

Class 125 - Senior 
Showmanship (18-21) 125 Sally Graham 7/19/2005
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06/09/24 - Lane Slaton



Class
Class 

Number division Place Exhibitor Date of Birth

Class 125 - Senior 
Showmanship (18-21) 125 Eli Lightner 9/14/2005

Class 125 - Senior 
Showmanship (18-21) 125 Lily Byrum 9/16/2005

Class 125 - Senior 
Showmanship (18-21) 125 Kya Kurka 10/4/2005

Class 125 - Senior 
Showmanship (18-21) 125 Samantha Stanke 2/17/2005

Class 125 - Senior 
Showmanship (18-21) 125 Jack Thielen 12/5/2005

Champion Senior Showman Senior 1 Makenna Snider 6/21/2005
Reserve Champion Senior 
Showman Senior 1 Reaganne Wilson 9/8/2005

3rd Senior Showman Senior 1 Mary New 1/10/2002

4th Senior Showman Senior 1 Alex Scovill 5/17/2002

5th Senior Showman Senior 1 Kylee  Mumford 4/4/2005

Class 126 - Intermediate 
Showmanship (15-17) 126 1 Jadyn Herzog 2/11/2007
Class 126 - Intermediate 
Showmanship (15-17) 126 2 Julia Gaerte 6/11/2007
Class 126 - Intermediate 
Showmanship (15-17) 126 3 Cohen Gahler 5/12/2008
Class 126 - Intermediate 
Showmanship (15-17) 126 4 Mikaela Talbot 10/27/2007
Class 126 - Intermediate 
Showmanship (15-17) 126 5 Sydney Linn 4/7/2007
Class 126 - Intermediate 
Showmanship (15-17) 126 6 Owen Sheridan 5/29/2008
Class 126 - Intermediate 
Showmanship (15-17) 126 7 Tracy Clementshaw 2/17/2007
Class 126 - Intermediate 
Showmanship (15-17) 126 8 Owen Hamre 2/20/2008
Class 126 - Intermediate 
Showmanship (15-17) 126 9 Kallie Smith 12/8/2006
Class 126 - Intermediate 
Showmanship (15-17) 126 10 Hayven Thiel 2/14/2007



Class
Class 

Number division Place Exhibitor Date of Birth
Class 126 - Intermediate 
Showmanship (15-17) 126 11 Aubrey Rosser 12/5/2006

Champion Intermediate 
Showman Intermediate 1 Jadyn Herzog 2/11/2007
Reserve Champion Intermediate 
Showman Intermediate 1 Julia Gaerte 6/11/2007

3rd Intermediate Showman Intermediate 1 Cohen Gahler 5/12/2008

4th Intermediate Showman Intermediate 1 Mikaela Talbot 10/27/2007

5th Intermediate Showman Intermediate 1 Sydney Linn 4/7/2007

Class 127 - Junior Showmanship 
(12-14) 127 1 Lucy Surre 6/22/2009
Class 127 - Junior Showmanship 
(12-14) 127 2 Allison Cords 2/25/2011
Class 127 - Junior Showmanship 
(12-14) 127 3 Mallory Snider 5/23/2011
Class 127 - Junior Showmanship 
(12-14) 127 4 Adalynn Slick 7/26/2010
Class 127 - Junior Showmanship 
(12-14) 127 5 Elizabeth Vanluvan 12/23/2010
Class 127 - Junior Showmanship 
(12-14) 127 6 Karli Smith 12/5/2010
Class 127 - Junior Showmanship 
(12-14) 127 7 Elizabeth Stanke 2/12/2009
Class 127 - Junior Showmanship 
(12-14) 127 8 Adyson Balsley 7/24/2009
Class 127 - Junior Showmanship 
(12-14) 127 9 Sydney Schmucker 12/22/2010
Class 127 - Junior Showmanship 
(12-14) 127 10 Buster Brown 9/21/2010

Champion Junior Showman Junior 1 Lucy Surre 6/22/2009
Reserve Champion Junior 
Showman Junior 1 Allison Cords 2/25/2011

3rd Junior Showman Junior 1 Mallory Snider 5/23/2011

4th Junior Showman Junior 1 Adalynn Slick 7/26/2010

5th Junior Showman Junior 1 Elizabeth Vanluvan 12/23/2010



Class
Class 

Number division Place Exhibitor Date of Birth
Class 128 - Beginner 
Showmanship (7-11) 128 1 Kynlee Hill 7/25/2015
Class 128 - Beginner 
Showmanship (7-11) 128 2 Betsy Youngpeter 12/16/2015
Class 128 - Beginner 
Showmanship (7-11) 128 3 Sydney Wilson 9/12/2013
Class 128 - Beginner 
Showmanship (7-11) 128 4 Reagan Sheridan 11/11/2013
Class 128 - Beginner 
Showmanship (7-11) 128 5 Gerald Schweihofer 6/24/2012
Class 128 - Beginner 
Showmanship (7-11) 128 6 Klaussen Bennett 6/29/2015
Class 128 - Beginner 
Showmanship (7-11) 128 7 Brenden Preston 4/30/2012
Class 128 - Beginner 
Showmanship (7-11) 128 8 Becka Schultz 8/9/2012
Class 128 - Beginner 
Showmanship (7-11) 128 9 Lillian Vanluvan 11/21/2012
Class 128 - Beginner 
Showmanship (7-11) 128 10 Kelsey Dickinson 7/28/2014

Champion Beginner Showman Beginner 1 Kynlee Hill 7/25/2015
Reserve Champion Beginner 
Showman Beginner 1 Betsy Youngpeter 12/16/2015

3rd Beginner Showman Beginner 1 Sydney Wilson 9/12/2013

4th Beginner Showman Beginner 1 Reagan Sheridan 11/11/2013

5th Beginner Showman Beginner 1 Gerald Schweihofer 6/24/2012


